Fisher 667-45型执行机构维修包
产品名称 Fisher 667-45型执行机构维修包
公司名称 北京燕平顺通科技有限公司
价格 .00/个
规格参数
公司地址 北京市通州区观音庵南街1号院1号楼2单元22层
联系电话 010-69520072 16601598128
产品详情
Fisher 667-45型执行机构维修包
Repair kit for Fisher Actuator Type No 667-45
ROSEMOUNT  Pressure Transmitter压力变送器        3051TG3A2B21BB4E5M5Q4Q8
ABB LV Motor  "Type code: M3JP 132SMD 2
Serial No:0502-010179469"
ABB LV Motor  "Type code: M3JP 225SMB 4
Serial No: 0523-010296158"
MED-LAB Alumicel jet Fuel test kit PN 840-99-5944 1 Box=6pcs
CAPRICORN CONTROLS BATTERY CHARGER,  CAPRICORN CONTROLS BCE 10A/18C/230
 OUTPUT ANALOG CARD,       AS-BDAU-204
INPUT ANALOG CARD,   AS-BADU-211
REGULATOR.OILPROPORTIONAL.NORTH AMERICAN     PART#7216-4
IMPELLER.ALUMINIUM.1 17/8", NORTH AMERICAN     PART#1-05020-5AC
Baumer GAUGE.FUEL.BOURDEN    PART#MEX5D61H31
WELDMUELLER BREAKER.CIRCUIT.SPDT PART# 9101203500
KILLARK HEAD.RED FLUSH      PART# GOL1R2
KILLARK HEAD.BLACK FLUSH  PART#GOL 1K1
KILLARK PUSHBUTTON.RED.MUSHROOM      PART# GOML1R3
MOTOR.AIR.NORTH AMERICAN      PART#1600-6
HEAD.GREEN FLUSH.KILLARK PART#GOL 1G1
美国亚什兰ASHLAND水处理药剂 water treatment chemical  Drewclean 26
美国亚什兰ASHLAND水处理药剂 water treatment chemical  Ameroyal C238
Lovibond nitrite #1 tablet       Packing: 100 tablets/bottle
Lovibond total hardness tablet       Packing: 250 tablets per bottle
Tansmag UK protection current transformer CT ratio 500/1, VA20, class 5P10, 50Hz, IL.72-3.0kv
LAMBDA COVERTER         SCS JWS300-24
BENDER RELAY, EARTH FAULT  BENDER-UG140P 24VDC
Comtrol Device Master RTS 32-Port RJ45 Rack Mount server       Part no.99456-5
FC cable COMMUNICATION CABLE Part No.2402PIFFH
FC cable ELECTRICAL CABLE    Part NO.42602503(42302503)
TYCO FIBER OPTIC CABLE  ENCLOSURES       FOSC-500AA-S24LT-NN
Loto Safety 50 Padlock capacity Lockout Station  Part No. LSP-50L-7H-EB
Water Treatment Chemical, 25kg/Drum        Nalcol 2000
 PNEUMAX pneumatic Valve Product Code: PN02217
Bimetal thermometer, stainless steel version TM 55.01
Control and diplay module for E+H level transmitter    52026443
BIFFI ITALIA Pneumatic Actuator    Model: RPS 30-S2-C2-CL-HHW
TER Switch kits for overhead crane        Part No: PRSL0076XX
EVCO Temperature Controller        EV6421M5VHBS,EC6-133-C110-S001
Sontheimer ITALY ON/OFF Handle         U2/12E
Sontheimer ITALY Fault Reset key set     A2/12E
Sontheimer ITALY Selector Switch  WS1/12ZM
CEMA Start pushbutton (ON Pushbutom)      P9B10VN
CEMA Stop pushbutton (Off Pushbutom)       P9B01VN
CONTEN M-0457 Indication Light          CESI01ATEX025U
FINDER Auxilary Relay 110V AC With base unit     55.34.8.110.0040
Precision Digital Level Transmitter Display Display for the Bestobell Txr(Model No:DTCOSADA65)
PD663-0L0-00，PD661-N